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APR. 06, 2013

HB 61

HB 100

HB 171

HB 233

HB 239

HB 258

HB 286

HB 301

HB 310

HB 431

HB 450

Lynch, R

Ehli, R

Smith, C

Lavin, S

Smith, C

Smith, B

Brockie, C

Halvorson, D

Smith, C

Knudsen, A

Hagan, R

Allow addiction counselors to treat gambling addictions

Create a medicaid pay-for-performance pilot project

Revise laws related to medicaid and children's health program fraud

Generally revise 24/7 sobriety program

Define scope/boundaries of human sexuality/reproduction education K-12

Revise local government laws related to public notice

Allowing board of regents to waive tuition and fees for certain students

Revise school bonding limits

Prohibit lawsuits for wrongful birth and wrongful life

Revise laws related to surface owner damage and disruption compensation

Revise medical insurance and medical payment laws

CONVENES 7:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 72

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

12 )

In packet of 4/5

In packet of 4/5

In packet of 4/5

In packet of 4/5

In packet of 4/5

In packet of 4/5

In packet of 4/5

In packet of 4/5

In packet of 4/5

In packet of 4/5

In packet of 4/5

Carrier: Jergeson, G

Carrier: Priest, J

Carrier: Wittich, A

Carrier: Jent, L

Carrier: Murphy, T

Carrier: Tutvedt, B

Carrier: Thomas, F

Carrier: Facey, T

Carrier: Wittich, A

Carrier: Walker, E

Carrier: Wittich, A

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 4 - 3

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 4 - 3

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 9 - 3

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 4 - 3

(S) Local Government; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Education and Cultural Resources; Vote: 9 - 1

(S) Education and Cultural Resources; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 6 - 1

(S) Energy and Telecommunications; Vote: 12 - 1

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading
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HB 464

HB 473

HB 544

HB 547

HB 188

Clark, C

Reichner, S

Reichner, S

Glimm, C

Regier, K

Generally revise laws related to prevailing wage

Revise medical lien laws

Revising insurance provisions related to provider networks

Agency coordination of permits for large-scale projects

Revise qualifying small power production facility laws

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

17 )

In packet of 4/5

In packet of 4/5

In packet of 4/5

In packet of 4/5

In packet of 4/5

Carrier: Facey, T

Carrier: Thomas, F

Carrier: Thomas, F

Carrier: Fielder, J

Carrier: Walker, E

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 6 - 4

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 5 - 2

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 4 - 3

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 9 - 5

(S) Energy and Telecommunications; Vote: 9 - 4

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

 

 

 

 

 


